
RSM AUSTRALIA
RESTRUCTURING & RECOVERY TEAM

rsm.com.au

Frank Lo Pilato
Partner 
frank.lopilato@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 6217 0348
M +61 (0) 0418 253 906

Mitchell Herrett
Partner 
mitchell.herrett@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 7 3225 7860
M +61 (0) 429 567 615

Andrew Bowcher
Partner 
andrew.bowcher@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 6937 7003
M +61 (0) 407 997 258

Jonathon Colbran
Partner 
jonathon.colbran@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 6217 0341
M +61 (0) 429 567 648

David Mutton
Partner 
david.mutton@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 3 9286 8129
M +61 (0) 414 745 722

Jerome Mohen
Principal 
jerome.mohen@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 8 9261 9449
M +61 (0) 431 839 651

Travis Kukura
Principal 
travis.kukura@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 8 9261 9328
M +61 (0) 439 810 009

Neil Cribb
Partner 
neil.cribb@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 8 9261 9342
M +61 (0) 418 917 737

Greg Dudley
Partner 
greg.dudley@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 8 9261 9271
M +61 (0) 422 471 167

Richard Stone
Partner 
richard.stone@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 8226 4903
M +61 (0) 401 075 535

David Kerr
Partner 
david.kerr@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 8226 4901
M +61 (0) 438 463 731

Tim Gumbleton
Principal 
tim.gumbleton@rsm.com.au
T +61 (0) 2 6937 7011
M +61 (0) 418 919 882

SYDNEY

PERTH

CANBERRA

MELBOURNE

BRISBANE

WAGGA WAGGA/ALBURY

mailto:frank.lopilato%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:mitchell.herrett%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:andrew.bowcher%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:jonathon.colbran%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:david.mutton%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:jerome.mohen%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:travis.kukura%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:neil.cribb%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:greg.dudley%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:richard.stone%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:david.kerr%40rsm.com.au?subject=
mailto:tim.gumbleton%40rsm.com.au?subject=

